2018 CN Future Links Camp —ages 6 to 12 g T

LINKS

GENERAL INFORMATION:

These fun filled, active 5 half day junior camps focus on providing a safe and enjoyable introduction to the basic
fundamentals, rules, etiquette, and history of the game. Each participant is exposed to physical, mental, technical and
tactical exercises designed to increase their athletic and golf skills.

PROGRAM LOCATION & ITINERARY:

e The Academy at The Georgian Bay Club* Monday, Tuesday & Thursday
¢ Tomahawk Community Golf Course* Wednesday & Friday

e Registration and Introductions 9:00 AM - 9:10 AM

e Outcomes Defined and Warm Up 9:10 AM - 9:20 AM

e Rotating Training Stations/On Course Training 9:20 AM -11:50 AM

e Review, Cool-Down and Wrap Up 11:50 AM - 12:00 PM

* Please note: program locations are subject to change and it is the participant’s responsibility to coordinate
transportation to and from all facilities.

CN FUTURE LINKS CAMP FEES:
e $300.00 + HST
REGISTRATION:

May be made in person at the Golf Shop, by email at sbell@georgianbayclub.com, or by fax at 519.599.9969. Please note:
pre-registration for Ladies’ Day on July 31% is also required if wishing to attend the 1:00 PM clinic and 2:00 PM shotgun.

Full Name: Date of birth (dd/mm/yy):
Medical Conditions/Allergies: Gender (circle):  Male Female
Parent/Guardian: Contact Number:

Email Address for Parent/Guardian:

Please register us for Camp(s):

o Monday, July 2" to Friday, July 6 o Monday, July 9™ to Friday, July 13"
o Monday, July 16" to Friday, July 20™ o Monday, July 23" to Friday, July 27%
o Monday, July 30" to Friday, August 3™ 0 Monday, August 6 to Friday, August 10

o Monday, August 13" to Friday, August 171 o Monday, August 20" to Friday, August 24™

On Tuesday, July 31 - all participants are invited to join Ladies’ Day at no charge (includes golf, prizes and dinner)

Payment Information (please circle): o Visa 0o Amex O MasterCard o Member Account #

Name of Credit Card Holder:

Number: Exp (mm/yy): Amount: $

Signature: Date (dd/mm/yy):




